

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-2	092	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Firs Security & Patrol- Police Services De	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/27	/2018			In control:	Chief of Police Services	
On agenda:	10/2	4/2018			Final action:	10/24/2018	
Enactment date:	10/2	4/2018			Enactment #:	18-1675	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and First Alarm Security & Patrol, San Jose, CA, for the latter to respond to Alarms and monitoring district sites when OUSD Police Services Officers are off duty, including District Holidays and weekends as described, via the Police Services Department, for the term July 25, 2018 through June 30, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$164,998.08.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 18-2092 Professional Services Contract - First Alarm Security & Patrol- Police Services Department						
Contact:	Jeff.Godown@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Acti	on	Result
Dute							

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and First Alarm Security & Patrol, San Jose, CA, for the latter to respond to Alarms and monitoring district sites when OUSD Police Services Officers are off duty, including District Holidays and weekends as described, via the Police Services Department, for the term July 25, 2018 through June 30, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$164,998.08.